
IP 
48

LED

23 W

2799 lm

122 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

3500 K

80

100%

43%

23 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

ULOR

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pendant

Shape and measurements 

Length: 4.25 in

Width: 47.99 in

Height: 3.94 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 23 W

Protection 

IP: 48

Product data sheet
3L-P-ID-STD-4-SOF-X-CX-35K-I030-D040
CURRENT

The MODx™ family is an affordably-priced, full-featured offering with best-in-class attention to detail.Now available Contractor-Ready for faster

and easier installation, Variable Intensity technology provides specifiable uplight and downlight light levels, End cap design eliminates visible

diffuser seams/gaps, 2 SDCM color variation, 

Light output 1 (integrated) 
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